MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Top 17 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank

17

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
JPDS of NC
Talmudical Academy
St. James Academy
National Presbyterian Sch
Centerville Elementary School
Middletown ES
Braddock Middle School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Glenelg Country School
Yellow Springs Elementary
Parkway Elementary School
Walkersville Elementary School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Al-Huda School
Tuscarora ES

Top 33 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
River Q
Michael W
Daniel H
Sameer M
Jerry S
Steven W
Stephen C
Jacen L
Andrew S
Tianlai Y
Rachel R
Jackson F
Robert F
Braiden L
AdiM
Ahron S
Sela A
Anna G
Michael H
Gabriella K
Sruly T
Nick V
Doni W
Yehoshua H
Isabella H
Sharon M
Kanin C
Nelson D
Tyler F
Rafi L
Adam S
Trey T
Benjamin T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Washington

Baltimore
Monkton

Washington

Frederick

Middletown
Cumberland

Berlin
Towson

Ellicott City

Frederick
Frederick

Walkersville

Bethesda

College Park

Frederick

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
JPDS of NC
St. James Academy
National Presbyterian Sch
Walkersville Elementary School
JPDS of NC
Talmudical Academy
St. James Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
Glenelg Country School
JPDS of NC
Talmudical Academy
Centerville Elementary School
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Middletown ES
Glenelg Country School
National Presbyterian Sch
Yellow Springs Elementary
Talmudical Academy
JPDS of NC
St. James Academy
Braddock Middle School

Town

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washington
Monkton
Washington
Walkersville
Washington
Baltimore
Monkton
Towson
Ellicott City
Washington
Baltimore
Frederick
Baltimore
Baltimore
Berlin
Middletown
Ellicott City
Washington
Frederick
Baltimore
Washington
Monkton
Cumberland

Town

Team Score
162
125
123
120
113
110
107
106
104
103
98
95
94
89
89
87
81

Score
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
29
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 JPDS of NC
2 National Presbyterian Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Rachel R
2 Robert F
3 AdiM
4 Gabriella K

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Washington
Washington

School
JPDS of NC
National Presbyterian Sch
JPDS of NC
JPDS of NC

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Takoma Park Middle Sch

2 Centerville Elementary School
3 Middletown ES

4 Braddock Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
River Q

Michael W

Daniel H

Sameer M

Jerry S

Steven W
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Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Talmudical Academy

2 St. James Academy

3 Notre Dame Prep.

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Jackson F

Ahron S

Sela A

Anna G

Sruly T

Doni W
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring

Frederick
Middletown
Cumberland

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Baltimore
Monkton
Towson

School
St. James Academy
Talmudical Academy
St. James Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Town

Town
Monkton
Baltimore
Monkton
Towson
Baltimore
Baltimore

Team Score

125
113

Score
29
27
26
25

Team Score

162
110
107
106

Score
33
33
32
32
32
32

Team Score

123
120
103

Score
28
26
25
25
25
25



Rank

11

Top 14 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Green Acres School
Talmudical Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
Glenelg Country School
Hardy Middle School

St. James Academy
Al-Huda School

Washington Episcopal Sch

Student
Justin C
Nathan S
Kevin W
Nathan C
Colin S
Suvan G
Anna G
Bradley G
Joshua H
Elina L
Sophia S
Kevin Z
Jonathan M
Paul E

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Berlin
Rockville
Baltimore
Towson
Ellicott City
Washington
Monkton
College Park
Bethesda

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Trinity School
Green Acres School

Town

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Ellicott City
Rockville

Town

Team Score
172
137
112
109
104
102
96
93
91
85
81

Score
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
31
29



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Hardy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Indra’Y
2 Anna K
2 Rebecca K
4 Juliette K

Washington

School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch

2 Braddock Middle School

3 Worcester Prep. Sch

4 Green Acres School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Justin C
1 Nathan S
1 Kevin W
4 Nathan C
4 Colin S

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Talmudical Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
St. James Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Simcha Dov B
1 Christina B
3 Yehuda E
3 Zoe M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Berlin
Rockville

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School

Baltimore
Towson
Monkton

School
Talmudical Academy
Notre Dame Prep.
Talmudical Academy
Notre Dame Prep.

Town

Town
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland

Town

Town
Baltimore
Towson
Baltimore
Towson

Team Score

93

Score
20

19

19

18

Team Score

172
137
112
109

Score
35
35
35
34
34

Team Score

104
102
91

Score
25
25
21
21



Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank
*1

11

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Talmudical Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
St. James Academy
Washington Episcopal Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Al-Huda School

Student
Clarence L
Phillip G
Albert H
Sirui X
Jason L
Ashley T
Ayush B
Aliza A
Alexander M
Zain S
Pinchus R
Benjamin C
Sofiia K
Abbey M
Caleb S
Alex B
Charlie D
Yosef G
Emily K
Brianna P
Rylan S
Avraham Yehuda S
Madeline C
Caroline D
Muhammad I
Erica M
Maggie M
Drake R
Stephanie S
Tendai B
Calev G
Yechiel G
Elizabeth O
April P
Daniel R
Abby S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Baltimore
Berlin
Rockville
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Monkton
Bethesda
Towson
Baltimore
College Park

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Worcester Prep. Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Washington Episcopal Sch
Green Acres School
Talmudical Academy
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Glenelg Country School
St. James Academy
St. James Academy
Talmudical Academy
Glenelg Country School
Braddock Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Talmudical Academy
St. James Academy
Washington Episcopal Sch
Al-Huda School
Braddock Middle School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy
Glenelg Country School
Green Acres School
Green Acres School
St. James Academy

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Berlin
Baltimore
Bethesda
Rockville
Baltimore
Rockville
Cumberland
Berlin
Ellicott City
Monkton
Monkton
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Towson
Baltimore
Monkton
Bethesda
College Park
Cumberland
Berlin
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Bethesda
Baltimore
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Rockville
Rockville
Monkton

Town

Team Score
170
124
124
123
121
119
118
115
105
102
101

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
31
30
29
29
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jason Z Hardy Middle School Washington 18
2 Chultem N Hardy Middle School Washington 16
2 Paul R Hardy Middle School Washington 16
4 Hawaa A Hardy Middle School Washington 12
4 Aulani W Hardy Middle School Washington 12

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 170
2 Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin 124
3 Green Acres School Rockville 123
4 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 121

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Clarence L Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 35
2 Phillip G Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 34
2 Albert H Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 34
2 Sirui X Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring 34

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Talmudical Academy Baltimore 124
2 St. James Academy Monkton 118
3 Notre Dame Prep. Towson 105
4 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore 102

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Aliza A Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore 30
2 Pinchus R Talmudical Academy Baltimore 28
3 Alex B St. James Academy Monkton 25
3 Charlie D St. James Academy Monkton 25
3 Yosef G Talmudical Academy Baltimore 25
3 Rylan S Notre Dame Prep. Towson 25
3 Avraham Yehuda S Talmudical Academy Baltimore 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



