

## MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

## 2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

#### Top 17 Schools in League--6th Grade (29 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	162
*2	JPDS of NC	Washington	125
3	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	123
4	St. James Academy	Monkton	120
5	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	113
6	Centerville Elementary School	Frederick	110
7	Middletown ES	Middletown	107
8	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	106
9	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	104
10	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	103
11	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98
12	Yellow Springs Elementary	Frederick	95
13	Parkway Elementary School	Frederick	94
14	Walkersville Elementary School	Walkersville	89
14	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	89
16	Al-Huda School	College Park	87
17	Tuscarora ES	Frederick	81

#### Top 33 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	River Q	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
*1	Michael W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
3	Daniel H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Sameer M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Jerry S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Steven W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Stephen C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
7	Jacen L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
7	Andrew S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
7	Tianlai Y	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
11	Rachel R	JPDS of NC	Washington	29
12	Jackson F	St. James Academy	Monkton	28
13	Robert F	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	27
13	Braiden L	Walkersville Elementary School	Walkersville	27
15	Adi M	JPDS of NC	Washington	26
15	Ahron S	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	26
17	Sela A	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
17	Anna G	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
17	Michael H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	25
17	Gabriella K	JPDS of NC	Washington	25
17	Sruly T	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
17	Nick V	Centerville Elementary School	Frederick	25
17	Doni W	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
24	Yehoshua H	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	24
24	Isabella H	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	24
24	Sharon M	Middletown ES	Middletown	24
27	Kanin C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	23
27	Nelson D	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	23
27	Tyler F	Yellow Springs Elementary	Frederick	23
27	Rafi L	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	23
27	Adam S	JPDS of NC	Washington	23
27	Trey T	St. James Academy	Monkton	23
27	Benjamin T	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	23

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

Ton	Schools	- in	Dagian
100	SCHOOL	S 111	Kegion

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
1 2	JPDS of NC National Presbyterian Sch	Washington Washington		125 113
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Rachel R	JPDS of NC	Washington	29
2	Robert F	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	27
3	Adi M	JPDS of NC	Washington	26
4	Gabriella K	JPDS of NC	Washington	25
<u>Allegan</u>	y, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford,	Howard, Montgomery, Prince George	s, Worcester	
Top Schools	in Region			
Rank	School		Town	Team Score

Silver Spring

Frederick

Middletown

Cumberland

162

110

107

106

Top Students in Region

Takoma Park Middle Sch

Braddock Middle School

Middletown ES

Centerville Elementary School

1

2

4

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	River Q	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
1	Michael W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
3	Daniel H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Sameer M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Jerry S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
3	Steven W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32

#### Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	123
2	St. James Academy	Monkton	120
3	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	103

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jackson F	St. James Academy	Monkton	28
2	Ahron S	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	26
3	Sela A	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
3	Anna G	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
3	Sruly T	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
3	Doni W	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

## Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	172
*2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	137
3	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	112
4	Green Acres School	Rockville	109
5	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	104
6	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	102
7	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	96
8	Hardy Middle School	Washington	93
9	St. James Academy	Monkton	91
10	Al-Huda School	College Park	85
11	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	81

## Top 14 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Justin C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*1	Nathan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*1	Kevin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
4	Nathan C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Colin S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
6	Suvan G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Anna G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Bradley G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Joshua H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Elina L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Sophia S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Kevin Z	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
13	Jonathan M	Trinity School	Ellicott City	31
14	Paul E	Green Acres School	Rockville	29

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

## Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

	a 1	1		•	-	
lon	Ser	വപ	C ·	ın	R.	egion
100		1001	υ.	111	1//	ZIOH

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Hardy Middle School	Washingto	n	93
Top Studen	ts in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Indra Y	Hardy Middle School	Washington	20
2	Anna K	Hardy Middle School	Washington	19
2	Rebecca K	Hardy Middle School	Washington	19
4	Juliette K	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
<u>Allega</u>	ny, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford	d, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georg	es, Worcester	
Top School	s in Region			
Rank	School		Town	Team Score

#### Top Students in Region

1

2

3

4

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Justin C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Nathan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
1	Kevin W	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
4	Nathan C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Colin S	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34

Silver Spring Cumberland

Berlin

Rockville

172

137

112

109

#### Baltimore, Baltimore City

Takoma Park Middle Sch

Braddock Middle School Worcester Prep. Sch

Green Acres School

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	104
2	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	102
3	St. James Academy	Monkton	91

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Simcha Dov B	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
1	Christina B	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
3	Yehuda E	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	21
3	Zoe M	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	21

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

## Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

## Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	170
*2	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	124
*2	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	124
4	Green Acres School	Rockville	123
5	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	121
6	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	119
7	St. James Academy	Monkton	118
8	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	115
9	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	105
10	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	102
11	Al-Huda School	College Park	101

## Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
*2	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*2	Albert H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*2	Sirui X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
5	Jason L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
5	Ashley T	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
7	Ayush B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	31
8	Aliza A	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	30
9	Alexander M	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	29
9	Zain S	Green Acres School	Rockville	29
11	Pinchus R	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	28
12	Benjamin C	Green Acres School	Rockville	26
12	Sofiia K	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	26
12	Abbey M	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	26
12	Caleb S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	26
16	Alex B	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
16	Charlie D	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
16	Yosef G	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
16	Emily K	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	25
16	Brianna P	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	25
16	Rylan S	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
16	Avraham Yehuda S	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
23	Madeline C	St. James Academy	Monkton	24
23	Caroline D	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	24
23	Muhammad I	Al-Huda School	College Park	24
23	Erica M	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
23	Maggie M	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	24
23	Drake R	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	24
23	Stephanie S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	24
30	Tendai B	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	23
30	Calev G	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	23
30	Yechiel G	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	23
30	Elizabeth O	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	23
30	April P	Green Acres School	Rockville	23
30	Daniel R	Green Acres School	Rockville	23
30	Abby S	St. James Academy	Monkton	23

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

## Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jason Z	Hardy Middle School	Washington	18
2	Chultem N	Hardy Middle School	Washington	16
2	Paul R	Hardy Middle School	Washington	16
4	Hawaa A	Hardy Middle School	Washington	12
4	Aulani W	Hardy Middle School	Washington	12

#### Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	170
2	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	124
3	Green Acres School	Rockville	123
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	121

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Clarence L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	35
2	Phillip G	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
2	Albert H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
2	Sirui X	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34

#### **Baltimore**, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	124
2	St. James Academy	Monkton	118
3	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	105
4	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	102

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Aliza A	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	30
2	Pinchus R	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	28
3	Alex B	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
3	Charlie D	St. James Academy	Monkton	25
3	Yosef G	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25
3	Rylan S	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	25
3	Avraham Yehuda S	Talmudical Academy	Baltimore	25

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded